2014 Kent Swimming Championships - Gala 6 - Saturday 1 March 2014

Kent County

Amateur Swimming Association

EVENT 401 Ladies Open 400m IM HDW
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Francesca GRIFFIN 15 Black Lion 5:20.68

50m - 100m - 150m 1:56.71 200m - 250m 3:23.68
2. Abby LEESON 15 Sevenoaks 5:22.56

50m 36.04 100m 1:17.73 150m 1:59.10 200m 2:39.60 250m 3:23.11
3. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley 5:27.33

50m 34.97 100m 1:16.41 150m 1:57.70 200m 2:39.04 250m 3:24.93
4.  Chloe GAMBRILL 15 Herne Bay 5:34.81

50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m -
5. Teigan STANHOPE 15 Maidstone 5:35.87

50m 34.49 100m 1:15.70 150m 1:58.75 200m 2:41.11 250m 3:30.37
6. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim 5:39.86

50m - 100m 1:16.69 150m 1:58.30 200m 2:40.13 250m 3:32.96
7. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion 5:43.72

50m 35.64 100m 1:15.45 150m 1:56.77 200m - 250m -
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks 5:07.29

50m 33.80 100m 1:09.60 150m 1:46.37 200m 2:23.83 250m 3:08.69
2. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks 5:13.47

50m 33.32 100m 1:12.06 150m 1:50.98 200m 2:29.69 250m 3:14.31
3. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim 5:24.34

50m 34.70 100m 1:16.79 150m 1:58.70 200m 2:40.49 250m 3:23.89
4.  Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life 5:31.17

50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m -

Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley DQT 9L

Victoria WARD 16 Bromley DQT 9L
16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks 5:07.29

50m 33.80 100m 1:09.60 150m 1:46.37 200m 2:23.83 250m 3:08.69
2. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16 Sevenoaks 5:13.47

50m 33.32 100m 1:12.06 150m 1:50.98 200m 2:29.69 250m 3:14.31
3. Francesca GRIFFIN 15 Black Lion 5:20.68

50m - 100m - 150m 1:56.71 200m - 250m 3:23.68
4.  Abby LEESON 15 Sevenoaks 5:22.56

50m 36.04 100m 1:17.73 150m 1:59.10 200m 2:39.60 250m 3:23.11
5. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim 5:24.34

50m 34.70 100m 1:16.79 150m 1:58.70 200m 2:40.49 250m 3:23.89
6.  Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley 5:27.33

50m 3497 100m 1:16.41 150m 1:57.70 200m 2:39.04 250m 3:24.93
7. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life 5:31.17

50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m -
8.  Chloe GAMBRILL 15 Herne Bay 5:34.81

50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m -
9. Teigan STANHOPE 15 Maidstone 5:35.87

50m 34.49 100m 1:15.70 150m 1:58.75 200m 2:41.11 250m 3:30.37
10. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim 5:39.86

50m - 100m 1:16.69 150m 1:58.30 200m 2:40.13 250m 3:32.96
11. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion 5:43.72

50m 35.64 100m 1:15.45 150m 1:56.77 200m - 250m -

Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley DQT 9L

Victoria WARD 16 Bromley DQT 9L
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Kent County

Amateur Swimming Association

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Lauren WALTON 18 Beckenham
50m - 100m - 150m -
2. Alice LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim
50m - 100m - 150m -
3. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18  Orpington OJ
50m - 100m - 150m -
4, Molly HAYNES 17 Orpington OJ
50m 33.98 100m 1:11.59 150m 1:51.09
5.  Alexandra SANDEMAN 18 Orpington OJ
50m - 100m - 150m 1:56.09
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Lauren WALTON 18 Beckenham
50m - 100m - 150m -
2. Ellie COX 16 Sevenoaks
50m 33.80 100m 1:09.60 150m 1:46.37
3. Alice LATHAM 17 Thanet Swim
50m - 100m - 150m -
4.  Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16
50m 33.32 100m 1:12.06 150m 1:50.98
5. Francesca GRIFFIN 15 Black Lion
50m - 100m - 150m 1:56.71
6.  Abby LEESON 15 Sevenoaks
50m 36.04 100m 1:17.73 150m 1:59.10
7. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18 Orpington OJ
50m - 100m - 150m -
8. Laura CRAIG 16 Thanet Swim
50m 34.70 100m 1:16.79 150m 1:58.70
9.  Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley
50m 34.97 100m 1:16.41 150m 1:57.70
10. Molly HAYNES 17 Orpington OJ
50m 33.98 100m 1:11.59 150m 1:51.09
11. Sadie MILTON 16 Dover Life
50m - 100m - 150m -
12. Alexandra SANDEMAN 18  Orpington OJ
50m - 100m - 150m 1:56.09
13. Chloe GAMBRILL 15 Herne Bay
50m - 100m - 150m -
14. Teigan STANHOPE 15 Maidstone
50m 34.49 100m 1:15.70 150m 1:58.75
15. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim
50m - 100m 1:16.69 150m 1:58.30
16. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion
50m 35.64 100m 1:15.45 150m 1:56.77
Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley
Victoria WARD 16 Bromley

EVENT 402 Boys 09/14 Yrs 200m Fly HDW

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
150

Maximus PARPWORTH 9
Joshua ELLIS 9
Harvey MAUNDERS 9
Edward PAULING 9
Seth LLEWELLYN 9

vk wNeE
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Club

Thanet Swim
Beckenham
Erith & Dist
Orpington Ol
Thanet Swim

200m 2:31.24

200m 2:23.83

200m 2:39.60

200m 2:40.49

200m 2:39.04

200m 2:31.24

200m 2:41.11

200m 2:40.13

4:59.61

250m -
5:08.74

250m -
5:24.18

250m -
5:27.53

5:31.46
250m -

Time
4:59.61

250m -
5:07.29

5:08.74
250m -

Sevenoaks
200m 2:29.69

5:20.68

250m 3:23.68

5:22.56

5:24.18
250m -
5:24.34

5:27.33

5:27.53

5:31.17

250m -
5:31.46

250m -
5:34.81

250m -
5:35.87

5:39.86

5:43.72

250m -
DQT 9L
DQT 9L

Time

2:53.40
3:21.65
3:21.99
3:22.67
3:42.82
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Kent County
Amateur Swimming Association

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150

1. Liam PEARSHOUSE 10 Thanet Swim 3:04.96 205 - - -

2. Maxwell BROOKS 10 Beckenham 3:05.89 202 39.58 1:26.23 2:16.70
3. Jerry SYKES 10 Thanet Swim 3:09.04 192 39.51 1:26.73 2:17.73
4. William BOOTH 10 Sevenoaks 3:09.11 192 41.20 1:27.47 2:19.69
5.  Jack BILLINGS 10 Bromley 3:12.19 182 41.82 1:31.24 2:23.23
6. Callum BARONTI 10 Orpington OJ 3:14.42 176 40.19 1:29.34 2:21.76
7. Marcus MCSPADDEN 10 Beckenham 3:19.65 163 43.06 1:34.02 2:28.34
8.  Joshua SOLLY 10 Bexley 3:21.21 159 - 1:37.90 2:32.09
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150

1. Kieran DALE 11 Thanet Swim 2:43.93 294 - - -

2. Adam MILES 11 Herne Bay 2:47.57 276 - - -

3. Cian BETHEL 11  Black Lion 3:03.53 210 - - -

4.  Joseph RUSSELL 11  Co Cant'bury 3:04.70 206 39.85 1:27.99 2:16.51
5. Ellis STANHOPE 11  Maidstone 3:05.56 203 - 1:26.53 -

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150

1.  Thomas WILTON 12 Co Cant'bury 2:37.89 330 35.29 1:17.39 1:57.91
2. Taine CARRICK 12 Thanet Swim 2:42.20 304 35.66 1:15.39 1:57.91
3. GeorgeTYLER 12 Sevenoaks 2:48.98 269 35.50 1:18.31 2:03.91
4. Lewis OLDER 12 Thanet Swim 2:52.29 253 36.84 1:20.17 2:05.42
5. Christopher LEE 12 Sevenoaks 2:52.95 251 35.18 1:18.31 2:05.83

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150

1. Jakob GOODMAN 13 Sevenoaks 2:25.54 421 - - -

2. Benjamin TRITTON 13 Maidstone 2:27.13 407 - - -

3. Matthew ROGERS 13 Bromley 2:29.95 385 - 1:10.57 -

4, Levi ATWELL 13 Shepway SC 2:38.12 328 - - -

5. Sebastian STEWART 13 Sevenoaks 2:38.17 328 35.53 - -

6. Luis CORBO 13  Dover Life 2:38.52 326 34.03 1:14.27 1:56.46

7.  Alexander SONG 13 Erith & Dist 2:41.39 309 34,51 1:14.44 1:57.24
BENJAMIN WHITE 13 Black Lion DNC

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150

1. Michael FOSTER 14  Saxon Crown 2:18.57 488 - 1:07.43 -

2. Michael DAVIDSON 14  Sevenoaks 2:18.88 484 - - -

3. Simon NEWTON 14 RTW Monson 2:24.61 429 - - -

4.  Samuel CRABTREE 14 Thanet Swim 2:26.93 409 31.71 1:08.74 1:47.82

5.  Thomas WILLETTS 14  Maidstone 2:28.46 396 32.58 1:10.01 1:49.27

6. Luca LOMBARDI 14  Dartford 2:30.80 378 31.99 1:09.50 1:49.00

7. Nathaniel STRATTON 14  Saxon Crown 2:32.60 365 33.03 1:11.71 1:52.04

8.  Thomas COVENEY 14  Sevenoaks 2:34.68 350 33.42 1:12.21 1:53.00

9. James CASTLE 14  Black Lion 2:37.05 335 - - -

10. Louis THOMAS 14  Margate 2:38.16 328 31.66 1:08.63 1:49.81

EVENT 403 Girls 11/14 Yrs 100m Breast HDW
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1. Emily DAS 11 RTW Monson 1:21.74 451 39.00
2. Clara GILL-PRATT 11  Co Cant'bury 1:26.30 383 -

3. Hilary LEUNG 11  Beckenham 1:27.57 367 41.57
4.  Ava GOLDSON 11  Sevenoaks 1:27.76 364 41.92
5. Honor WOODS 11  Bexley 1:29.53 343 42.76
6. Lauren ASEKOME 11  Maidstone 1:30.02 337 42.40
7. Poppy HOLMES 11  Sevenoaks 1:31.24 324 42.84
8. Lara-Louise GOUGH 11 Maidstone 1:31.69 319 43.51
9. Nora FRANCILLON 11  Saxon Crown 1:34.45 292 44.45
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Kent County
Amateur Swimming Association

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Daisy ANDERSON 12
2. Drew GOOLD 12
3. Abigail ASHWORTH 12
4, Jessica OWEN 12
5. Ella RYAN 12
6. Renee SOMERVILLE 12
7. Robyn MOON 12
8. Imogen MEERS 12
9. Emma SNEDDON 12
10. Phoebe BROCKINGTON 12
11. lone BUCHANAN 12
12. Ada PHU 12
13. Lily RAYNER 12
14. Natasha COOKE 12
15. Lauren COLWELL 12
16. Clio BACON 12
17. Erin HUMPHREYS 12
18. Carlotta MORRIS-CANO 12

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD

1. Annabel GUYE-JOHNSON 13
2. Rosanna ARNOLD 13
3.  Tamara-Elise ELLIOTT 13
4. Lily SNELL 13
5. Olivia GARVIN 13
6. Danielle HILLS 13
7. Katja BIGGS 13
8. Ninah STRYDOM 13
9. Rhiannon GOLDHAWK 13
10. Katie ISAACS 13
11. Imogen HAWKINS 13
12. Ruby VERGE 13
13. Stephanie ANDREWS 13
14. Jade DIXON 13
15. Samantha ALLEN 13
16. Callie-Ann WARRINGTON13
17. Phoebe HAMPSON 13
18. Stephanie KING 13

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Isabelle BOOTH 14
2.  Georgia MILES 14
3. Lucy GRANT 14
4.  Charlotte GREGORY 14
5.  Georgia BURDETT 14
6. Jasmine ARNOLD 14
7. Georgia COLLETT 14
8. Natalie SMITH 14

Club

RTW Monson
Beckenham
Bromley
Bexley

RTW Monson
Saxon Crown
Thanet Swim
Bromley
RTW Monson
Sevenoaks
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Bromley
Sevenoaks
Black Lion
Orpington OJ
RTW Monson
Beckenham

Club

RTW Monson
Maidstone
Beckenham
Sevenoaks
Beckenham
Erith & Dist
Beckenham
Sevenoaks
Thanet Swim
Black Lion
Sevenoaks
Erith & Dist
RTW Monson
Dartford
Thanet Swim
Maidstone
Bromley
Beachfield

Club
Sevenoaks
Herne Bay
Beckenham
Bromley
Erith & Dist
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gravesend

EVENT 404 Mens Open & MC 400m Free HDW

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS 15

50m 27.56 100m 57.91
2. Jordan HONOUR 15
50m - 100m -
3. Kallum MORRIS 15
50m - 100m -
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Beckenham

150m 1:28.90

Thanet Swim
150m -
Black Lion

150m 1:36.16

Time
1:18.93
1:21.75
1:21.84
1:23.25
1:25.54
1:25.69
1:25.93
1:26.22
1:26.66
1:27.59
1:27.73
1:28.19
1:28.75
1:29.00
1:29.05
1:29.84
1:31.52
1:32.09

Time
1:12.92
1:17.07
1:18.28
1:19.14
1:20.78
1:21.32
1:22.96
1:23.07
1:23.35
1:24.50
1:24.58
1:25.74
1:26.19
1:26.88
1:26.89
1:26.97
1:27.94
1:28.05

Time
1:17.41
1:19.02
1:19.50
1:23.38
1:23.92
1:25.51
1:26.03
1:27.07

Time
4:12.29

200m 2:01.11

4:19.43

4:24.46

200m 2:09.52

250m 2:33.34

250m -

250m 2:43.45
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FINA Pt 50
501 37.33
451 38.17
449 37.78
427 38.87
393 40.15
391 40.24
388 40.90
384 41.20
378 -
366 41.29
365 -
359 40.71
352 41.95
349 -
349 43.79
339 42.34
321 42.21
315 -
FINA Pt 50
635 35.36
538 -
513 -
497 -
467 38.49
458 -
431 -
430 -
425 39.53
408 -
407 -
391 40.34
384 -
375 41.61
375 40.89
374 -
362 41.72
361 41.95
FINA Pt 50
531 36.52
499 37.43
490 -
425 -
417 39.79
394 39.92
387 40.43
373 -
FINA Pt
595
300m 3:05.96 350m 3:39.46
547
300m - 350m -
516

300m 3:17.37 350

m 3:51.62

400m 4:12.29

400m 4:19.43

400m 4:24.46
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Kent County
Amateur Swimming Association

Place Name AaD
4.  Theo HASLAM 15
50m 29.86 100m
5.  Joshua HARRISON
50m 28.86 100m
6. Edward SMITH 15
50m 29.13 100m
7. Callum BROPHY
50m 30.75 100m
8. George GOMERSALL
50m 30.37 100m
9. Kie-Ren LAU 15
50m - 100m
10. Robbie WATSON
50m 30.55 100m
11. Benjamin COE 15

50m - 100m

Club
Bromley
1:03.09 150m 1:36.47
15 RTW Monson
1:01.27 150m 1:34.02
Dover Life
1:01.96 150m 1:35.97
15 Sevenoaks
1:03.85 150m 1:38.19
15 Maidstone
1:04.28 150m 1:39.62
Beckenham
- 150m -
15 Herne Bay
1:04.93 150m 1:40.34
Petts Wood
- 150m -

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Ben EVANS 16
50m - 100m
2. Henry CHOONG
50m 27.93 100m
3. Thomas SLATER
50m 28.17 100m
4, Harold PEARSON
50m 28.11 100m
5.  Joseph GASTER16
50m 28.07 100m
6. Kunmi OGUNFEIBO
50m 28.28 100m
7. Connor LOWRY 16
50m - 100m
8. Harry MEWS 16
50m 29.12 100m
9. Dominic MATTHEWS
50m 29.19 100m
10. Cameron BUTLER
50m 30.37 100m
11. Jordan BUTLER 16
50m 29.27 100m
12. Samuel HAYES 16
50m 28.94 100m

Club
Thanet Swim
- 150m -
16  Sevenoaks
58.58 150m 1:30.53
16 Co Cant'bury
59.01 150m 1:30.72
16  Beckenham
59.05 150m 1:30.46
Sevenoaks
58.91 150m 1:31.09
16 Beckenham
59.00 150m 1:30.74
Sevenoaks
150m -
Maidstone
1:01.28 150m 1:34.39
16 Margate
1:01.69 150m 1:35.80
16  Bromley
1:03.65 150m 1:37.80
Herne Bay
1:02.46 150m 1:36.75
Sevenoaks
1:01.28 150m 1:35.67

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Ben EVANS 16
50m - 100m
2. Henry CHOONG
50m 27.93 100m
3.  Thomas SLATER
50m 28.17 100m
4. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS
50m 27.56 100m
5. Harold PEARSON
50m 28.11 100m
6. Joseph GASTER16
50m 28.07 100m
7. Kunmi OGUNFEIBO
50m 28.28 100m
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Club
Thanet Swim
- 150m -

16  Sevenoaks
58.58 150m 1:30.53
16  Co Cant'bury
59.01 150m 1:30.72
15 Beckenham
57.91 150m 1:28.90
16 Beckenham
59.05 150m 1:30.46

Sevenoaks
58.91 150m 1:31.09
16 Beckenham
59.00 150m 1:30.74

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

Time
4:25.28
2:10.60
4:26.68
2:07.84
4:27.30
2:10.33
4:29.34
2:12.80
4:33.83
2:14.90
4:36.14

250m 2:44.51

250m 2:42.00

250m 2:44.43

250m 2:47.44

250m 2:50.55

250m -

4:37.14
2:15.49

4:37.48

250m 2:51.24

250m -

Time
4:06.77
250m -

4:08.22
2:03.00
4:12.10
2:02.88
4:12.70
2:02.92
4:15.55
2:03.65
4:18.80
2:03.40
4:20.61
2:04.86
4:23.73
2:08.11
4:27.05
2:10.89
4:28.80
2:12.33
4:30.46
2:11.47
4:37.76
2:11.02

250m 2:34.07

250m 2:35.19

250m 2:35.38

250m 2:36.41

250m 2:36.31

250m -

250m 2:42.00

250m 2:44.53

250m 2:46.58

250m 2:46.49

250m 2:47.08

Time
4:06.77

250m -
4:08.22
2:03.00
4:12.10
2:02.88
4:12.29
2:01.11
4:12.70
2:02.92
4:15.55
2:03.65
4:18.80
2:03.40

250m 2:34.07

250m 2:35.19

250m 2:33.34

250m 2:35.38

250m 2:36.41

250m 2:36.31
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300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

3:19.04

3:17.23

3:19.12

3:21.92

3:25.75

3:27.06

3:05.66

3:07.82

3:08.06

3:09.76

3:10.38

3:16.47

3:19.12

3:21.45

3:21.23

3:23.76

3:05.66

3:07.82

3:05.96

3:08.06

3:09.76

3:10.38

FINA Pt

512

350m 3:52.54
504

350m 3:53.18
500

350m 3:53.36
489

350m 3:56.48
465

350m 4:00.13
454

350m -

449

350m 4:03.45
447

350m -

FINA Pt
636
350m -
625
350m
596
350m
592
350m
572
350m
551
350m
540
350m
521
350m
502
350m
492
350m
483
350m
446
350m

3:37.03

3:40.43

3:40.84

3:42.99

3:45.11

3:50.45

3:54.37

3:56.04

3:55.50

4:01.00

FINA Pt
636
350m -
625
350m
596
350m
595
350m
592
350m
572
350m
551
350m

3:37.03

3:40.43

3:39.46

3:40.84

3:42.99

3:45.11

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

4:25.28

4:26.68

4:27.30

4:29.34

4:33.83

4:36.14

4:37.14

4:37.48

4:06.77

4:08.22

4:12.10

4:12.70

4:15.55

4:18.80

4:20.61

4:23.73

4:27.05

4:28.80

4:30.46

4:37.76

4:06.77

4:08.22

4:12.10

4:12.29

4:12.70

4:15.55

4:18.80
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Amateur Swimming Association

Place Name AaD
8. Jordan HONOUR
50m - 100m
9. Connor LOWRY 16
50m - 100m
10. Harry MEWS 16
50m 29.12 100m
11. Kallum MORRIS
50m - 100m
12. Theo HASLAM 15
50m 29.86 100m
13. Joshua HARRISON
50m 28.86 100m
14. Dominic MATTHEWS
50m 29.19 100m
15. Edward SMITH 15
50m 29.13 100m
16. Cameron BUTLER
50m 30.37 100m
17. Callum BROPHY
50m 30.75 100m
18. Jordan BUTLER 16
50m 29.27 100m
19. George GOMERSALL
50m 30.37 100m
20. Kie-RenLAU 15
50m - 100m
21. Robbie WATSON
50m 30.55 100m
22. Benjamin COE 15
50m - 100m
23. Samuel HAYES 16

50m 28.94 100m

Club
15 Thanet Swim

- 150m -
Sevenoaks

- 150m -
Maidstone

1:01.28 150m 1:34.39
15 Black Lion

- 150m 1:36.16
Bromley

1:03.09 150m 1:36.47
15 RTW Monson

1:01.27 150m 1:34.02
16 Margate

1:01.69 150m 1:35.80
Dover Life

1:01.96 150m 1:35.97
16 Bromley

1:03.65 150m 1:37.80
15 Sevenoaks

1:03.85 150m 1:38.19
Herne Bay

1:02.46 150m 1:36.75
15 Maidstone

1:04.28 150m 1:39.62
Beckenham

- 150m -
15 Herne Bay

1:04.93 150m 1:40.34
Petts Wood

- 150m -
Sevenoaks

1:01.28 150m 1:35.67

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Jack BEDDOES 18 Beckenham
50m 26.15 100m 54.69 150m 1:24.72
2. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17  Thanet Swim
50m 26.93 100m 57.02 150m 1:28.54
3. Louis PHILLIPS 17 Beckenham
50m 27.89 100m 59.19 150m 1:31.44
4. Harry INGAMELLS 17 Beckenham
50m - 100m - 150m -
5. Nathan MARSH17 Sevenoaks
50m 28.61 100m 1:00.07 150m 1:32.62
6. Edward MORIARTY 17 Beckenham
50m 30.77 100m 1:04.15 150m -
7. Hamish WYATT 17 Sevenoaks
50m 29.87 100m 1:02.37 150m 1:36.12

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club  Time
1. Jack BEDDOES 18 Beckenham
50m 26.15 100m 54.69 150m 1:24.72
2. Kyriacos PAPA-ADAMS 17  Thanet Swim
50m 26.93 100m 57.02 150m 1:28.54
3. Ben EVANS 16 Thanet Swim
50m - 100m - 150m -
4, Henry CHOONG 16  Sevenoaks
50m 27.93 100m 58.58 150m 1:30.53

KCASA Championships - Gala 6

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

Time
4:19.43
4:20.61

2:04.86
4:23.73
2:08.11
4:24.46
2:09.52
4:25.28
2:10.60
4:26.68
2:07.84
4:27.05
2:10.89
4:27.30
2:10.33
4:28.80
2:12.33
4:29.34
2:12.80
4:30.46
2:11.47
4:33.83
2:14.90
4:36.14

4:37.14
2:15.49
4:37.48

4:37.76
2:11.02

Time
4:02.44
1:55.43
4:04.53
2:00.58
4:15.87
2:04.32
4:17.80

4:21.92
2:06.39

4:24.95
2:09.22

4:32.72
2:10.40

4:02.44
1:55.43

4:04.53
2:00.58

4:06.77

4:08.22
2:03.00

250m -
250m -
250m 2:42.00
250m 2:43.45
250m 2:44.51
250m 2:42.00
250m 2:44.53
250m 2:44.43
250m 2:46.58
250m 2:47.44
250m 2:46.49
250m 2:50.55
250m -

250m 2:51.24
250m -

250m 2:47.08

250m 2:26.70

250m 2:32.64

250m 2:36.90

250m -

250m 2:40.35

250m 2:42.33

250m 2:45.41

FINA Pt

250m 2:26.70

250m 2:32.64

250m -

250m 2:34.07
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300m -

300m -

300m 3:16.47
300m 3:17.37
300m 3:19.04
300m 3:17.23
300m 3:19.12
300m 3:19.12
300m 3:21.45
300m 3:21.92
300m 3:21.23
300m 3:25.75
300m -
300m 3:27.06

300m

300m 3:23.76

300m 2:58.83

300m 3:03.38
300m 3:09.92

300m

300m 3:14.67

300m 3:16.22

300m 3:21.03

300m 2:58.83

300m 3:03.38
300m -

300m 3:05.66

FINA Pt
547
350m -
540
350m -
521
350m
516
350m
512
350m
504
350m
502
350m
500
350m
492
350m
489
350m
483
350m
465
350m
454
350m -
449
350m
447
350m
446
350m

3:50.45

3:51.62

3:52.54

3:53.18

3:54.37

3:53.36

3:56.04

3:56.48

3:55.50

4:00.13

4:03.45

4:01.00

FINA Pt

671

350m 3:31.09
653
350m
570
350m
558
350m -
532
350m
514
350m
471
350m

3:34.59

3:42.80

3:48.96

3:51.48

3:56.87

671
350m
653
350m
636
350m -
625
350m 3:37.03

3:31.09

3:34.59

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

4:19.43

4:20.61

4:23.73

4:24.46

4:25.28

4:26.68

4:27.05

4:27.30

4:28.80

4:29.34

4:30.46

4:33.83

4:36.14

4:37.14

4:37.48

4:37.76

4:02.44

4:04.53

4:15.87

4:17.80

4:21.92

4:24.95

4:32.72

4:02.44

4:04.53

4:06.77

4:08.22
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Kent County
Amateur Swimming Association

Place Name AaD
5. Thomas SLATER
50m 28.17 100m
6. Lukas ANTANAVICIUS
50m 27.56 100m
7. Harold PEARSON
50m 28.11 100m
8.  Joseph GASTER16
50m 28.07 100m
9. Louis PHILLIPS 17
50m 27.89 100m
10. Harry INGAMELLS
50m - 100m
11. Kunmi OGUNFEIBO
50m 28.28 100m
12. Jordan HONOUR
50m - 100m
13. Connor LOWRY 16
50m - 100m
14. Nathan MARSH17
50m 28.61 100m
15. Oliver COE 19
50m 2790 100m
16. Harry MEWS 16
50m 29.12 100m
17. Kallum MORRIS
50m - 100m
18. Edward MORIARTY
50m 30.77 100m
19. Theo HASLAM 15
50m 29.86 100m
20. Joshua HARRISON
50m 28.86 100m
21. Dominic MATTHEWS
50m 29.19 100m
22. Edward SMITH 15
50m 29.13 100m
23. Cameron BUTLER
50m 30.37 100m
24. Callum BROPHY
50m 30.75 100m
25. Jordan BUTLER 16
50m 29.27 100m
26. Hamish WYATT17
50m 29.87 100m
27. George GOMERSALL
50m 30.37 100m
28. Kie-RenLAU 15
50m - 100m
29. Robbie WATSON
50m 30.55 100m
30. Benjamin COE 15
50m - 100m
31. Samuel HAYES 16

50m 2894 100m

KCASA Championships - Gala 6

Club
16
59.01
15
57.91

Co Cant'bury
150m 1:30.72
Beckenham
150m 1:28.90
16 Beckenham
59.05 150m 1:30.46
Sevenoaks
58.91 150m 1:31.09
Beckenham
59.19 150m 1:31.44
17 Beckenham
150m -
Beckenham
150m 1:30.74
Thanet Swim
150m -
Sevenoaks
- 150m -
Sevenoaks
1:00.07 150m 1:32.62
Petts Wood
58.57 150m 1:31.14
Maidstone
1:01.28 150m 1:34.39
15 Black Lion
- 150m 1:36.16
17 Beckenham
1:04.15 150m -
Bromley
1:03.09 150m 1:36.47
15 RTW Monson
1:01.27 150m 1:34.02
16 Margate
1:01.69 150m 1:35.80
Dover Life
1:01.96 150m 1:35.97
16 Bromley
1:03.65 150m 1:37.80
15 Sevenoaks
1:03.85 150m 1:38.19
Herne Bay
1:02.46 150m 1:36.75
Sevenoaks
1:02.37 150m 1:36.12
15 Maidstone
1:04.28 150m 1:39.62
Beckenham
- 150m -
15 Herne Bay
1:04.93 150m 1:40.34
Petts Wood
- 150m -
Sevenoaks
1:01.28 150m 1:35.67

16
59.00
15

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

Time
4:12.10
2:02.88
4:12.29
2:01.11
4:12.70
2:02.92
4:15.55
2:03.65
4:15.87
2:04.32
4:17.80

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

4:18.80
2:03.40
4:19.43

250m

4:20.61
2:04.86
4:21.92
2:06.39
4:23.57
2:04.73
4:23.73
2:08.11
4:24.46
2:09.52
4:24.95
2:09.22
4:25.28
2:10.60
4:26.68
2:07.84
4:27.05
2:10.89
4:27.30
2:10.33
4:28.80
2:12.33
4:29.34
2:12.80
4:30.46
2:11.47
4:32.72
2:10.40
4:33.83
2:14.90
4:36.14

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

4:37.14
2:15.49
4:37.48

250m

4:37.76

2:11.02 250m
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2:35.19

2:33.34

2:35.38

2:36.41

2:36.90

250m -

2:36.31

250m -

250m -

2:40.35

2:39.08

2:42.00

2:43.45

2:42.33

2:44.51

2:42.00

2:44.53

2:44.43

2:46.58

2:47.44

2:46.49

2:45.41

2:50.55

250m -

2:51.24

250m -

2:47.08

300m 3:07.82

300m 3:05.96
300m 3:08.06
300m 3:09.76

300m 3:09.92

300m
300m 3:10.38

300m

300m -
300m 3:14.67
300m 3:13.83
300m 3:16.47
300m 3:17.37
300m 3:16.22
300m 3:19.04
300m 3:17.23
300m 3:19.12
300m 3:19.12
300m 3:21.45
300m 3:21.92
300m 3:21.23
300m 3:21.03
300m 3:25.75
300m -

300m 3:27.06
300m -

300m 3:23.76

FINA Pt

596
350m
595
350m
592
350m
572
350m
570
350m
558
350m
551
350m
547
350m
540
350m
532
350m
522
350m
521
350m
516
350m
514
350m
512
350m
504
350m
502
350m
500
350m
492
350m
489
350m
483
350m
471
350m
465
350m
454
350m
449
350m
447
350m
446
350m

3:40.43

3:39.46

3:40.84

3:42.99

3:42.80

3:45.11

3:48.96

3:48.87

3:50.45

3:51.62

3:51.48

3:52.54

3:53.18

3:54.37

3:53.36

3:56.04

3:56.48

3:55.50

3:56.87

4:00.13

4:03.45

4:01.00

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

4:12.10

4:12.29

4:12.70

4:15.55

4:15.87

4:17.80

4:18.80

4:19.43

4:20.61

4:21.92

4:23.57

4:23.73

4:24.46

4:24.95

4:25.28

4:26.68

4:27.05

4:27.30

4:28.80

4:29.34

4:30.46

4:32.72

4:33.83

4:36.14

4:37.14

4:37.48

4:37.76
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Kent County

Amateur Swimming Association

EVENT 405 Ladies Open & MC 100m Back
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Katie LATHAM 17
2. Natasha SINHA 17
3. Yolanda SPEARE 20
4, Savanna JEMMETT 15
5. Elizabeth HATHAWAY 18
6.  Sophie SIMPSON 17
7. Devon AMOS 19
8. Sophie LEWIS WARD 14
9. Fearn COOK 18
10. Grace WALKER 15
11. Alexandra SCOTT 15
12. Ellie COX 16
13. Olivia HANDLEY 18
14. Charlotte HOOK 14
15. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16
16. Charlotte CHAPMAN 15
17. Emily MCCLYMONT 16
18. Carita HUI 17
19. Lucy HOWES 16
20. Ashley HAMILTON 15
21. Molly HAYNES 17
22. Alexandra SANDEMAN 18
23. Victoria WARD 16
24. Louisa KNIGHT 15
25. Sophie CARD 15
26. Ebony WRIGHT 17
27. EmmaJOHNSTONE-BURT 16
27. Ellen SCHOLES 16
29. Alexandra CHEESEMAN 13
30. Sadie MILTON 16
31. Elizabeth BENNETT 16
32. Taylor MCCARTHY 15
33.  Amy FARTHING 15
34. Becky MONAGHAN 15
35. Rebecca SHIPLEY 18
36. Neema NYAULINGO 16
37. Fay GIBSON 14
38. Jessica PAGE 17
39. Abby LEESON 15
40. Jessica DEVEREUX 16
41. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15
42. Sophie ALCOCK 15
43.  Lucie ROWSELL 15
44, |sabelle MINTER-PAYE 15
45. Natasha WARR 15
46. Phoebe BARRETT 14
47. Shannon ELVY 15
48. Holly FRYETT 17
49. Tierney GUDGEON 16
50. Amber GIBBS 15
51. Sarah PASCHOUD 22
Megan SHELTS 17

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Savanna JEMMETT 15
2. Grace WALKER 15
3. Alexandra SCOTT 15
4 Charlotte CHAPMAN 15

KCASA Championships - Gala 6

Club

Thanet Swim
Beckenham
Co Cant'bury
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
Beckenham
Dover Life
Beckenham
Beckenham
Shepway SC
Ashford Town
Sevenoaks
Beckenham
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
RTW Monson
Beckenham
KingsSchCant
Shepway SC
Beckenham
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Bromley
Bromley
Dover Life
Co Cant'bury
Petts Wood
Bromley
Bromley
Dover Life
Orpington OJ
Bromley
Dartford
Sevenoaks
Orpington OJ
Beckenham
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Sevenoaks
Co Cant'bury
Thanet Swim
Sevenoaks
Bexley
Orpington OJ
Dartford

Co Cant'bury
Black Lion
Erith & Dist
Beachfield
Maidstone
Sharks
Beckenham

Club

RTW Monson
Shepway SC
Ashford Town
RTW Monson

Cat

14

Cat

Time
1:02.78
1:03.74
1:04.76
1:04.84
1:05.03
1:05.38
1:06.21
1:06.68
1:07.20
1:07.60
1:07.77
1:08.23
1:08.60
1:08.66
1:09.11
1:09.19
1:09.25
1:09.80
1:09.82
1:10.03
1:10.13
1:10.22
1:10.44
1:10.47
1:10.54
1:10.56
1:10.96
1:10.96
1:11.10
1:11.22
1:11.23
1:11.41
1:11.61
1:11.77
1:11.95
1:11.97
1:12.09
1:12.38
1:12.62
1:12.63
1:12.70
1:12.73
1:12.81
1:12.88
1:12.89
1:13.09
1:13.12
1:14.12
1:14.13
1:15.17
1:42.78

DNC

Time
1:04.84
1:07.60
1:07.77
1:09.19
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FINA Pt
680
650
620
618
612
602
580
568
555
545
541
530
521
520
510
508
507
495
494
490
488
486
482
481
479
479
471
471
468
466
466
462
458
455
452
451
449
444
439
439
438
437
436
435
435
431
430
413
413
396
155

FINA Pt
618
545
541
508

50

30.01
31.12

31.37

30.85
31.68
32.33
32.87
32.64

33.74
33.05

33.06
33.71
34.15
33.27
34.27
34.19
34.40
33.72
34.58
33.85
33.51

34.32
34.26
34.12

34.88
34.55
35.17
34.92
34.52
34.39
34.52
35.67

34.75
34.40
35.05
35.44

35.01
3531
35.01

49.81

50

31.37
32.64

33.71

03 March 2014



Kent County
Amateur Swimming Association

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50

5 Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham 1:10.03 490 34.19
6. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley 1:10.47 481 33.85
7.  Sophie CARD 15 Dover Life 1:10.54 479 33.51
8 Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley 1:11.41 462 34.88
9.  Amy FARTHING 15 Dartford 1:11.61 458 34.55
10. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks 1:11.77 455 35.17
11. Abby LEESON 15 Sevenoaks 1:12.62 439 35.67
12. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim 1:12.70 438 34.75
13. Sophie ALCOCK 15 Sevenoaks 1:12.73 437 34.40
14. Lucie ROWSELL 15 Bexley 1:12.81 436 35.05
15. Isabelle MINTER-PAYE 15  Orpington OJ 1:12.88 435 35.44
16. Natasha WARR 15 Dartford 1:12.89 435 -

17. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion 1:13.12 430 35.01
18. Amber GIBBS 15 Maidstone 1:15.17 396 -

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50

1. Ellie COX 16  Sevenoaks 1:08.23 530 33.74
2. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16  Sevenoaks 1:09.11 510 33.06
3. Emily MCCLYMONT 16 Beckenham 1:09.25 507 34.15
4, Lucy HOWES 16  Shepway SC 1:09.82 494 34.27
5.  Victoria WARD 16 Bromley 1:10.44 482 34.58
6. Emma JOHNSTONE-BURT 16 Petts Wood 1:10.96 471 -

6. Ellen SCHOLES 16 Bromley 1:10.96 471 34.32
8.  Sadie MILTON 16  Dover Life 1:11.22 466 34.12
9. Elizabeth BENNETT 16  Orpington OJ 1:11.23 466 -

10. Neema NYAULINGO 16 Beckenham 1:11.97 451 34.52
11. Jessica DEVEREUX 16  Co Cant'bury 1:12.63 439 -

12. Tierney GUDGEON 16  Beachfield 1:14.13 413 35.01

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50

1. Savanna JEMMETT 15 RTW Monson 1.04.84 618 31.37
2. Sophie LEWIS WARD 14  Beckenham 1:06.68 568 32.33
3.  Grace WALKER 15 Shepway SC 1:07.60 545 32.64
4. Alexandra SCOTT 15  Ashford Town 1:07.77 541 -

5. Ellie COX 16  Sevenoaks 1:08.23 530 33.74
6. Charlotte HOOK 14  Sevenoaks 1:08.66 520 -

7. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER 16  Sevenoaks 1:09.11 510 33.06
8.  Charlotte CHAPMAN 15 RTW Monson 1:09.19 508 33.71
9. Emily MCCLYMONT 16  Beckenham 1:09.25 507 34.15
10. Lucy HOWES 16  Shepway SC 1:09.82 494 34.27
11. Ashley HAMILTON 15 Beckenham 1:10.03 490 34.19
12. Victoria WARD 16 Bromley 1:10.44 482 34.58
13. Louisa KNIGHT 15 Bromley 1:10.47 481 33.85
14. Sophie CARD 15 Dover Life 1:10.54 479 33.51
15. Emma JOHNSTONE-BURT 16  Petts Wood 1:10.96 471 -

15. Ellen SCHOLES 16  Bromley 1:10.96 471 34.32
17. Alexandra CHEESEMAN 13  Bromley 1:11.10 468 34.26
18. Sadie MILTON 16  Dover Life 1:11.22 466 34.12
19. Elizabeth BENNETT 16  Orpington OJ 1:11.23 466 -

20. Taylor MCCARTHY 15 Bromley 1:11.41 462 34.88
21. Amy FARTHING 15 Dartford 1:11.61 458 34.55
22. Becky MONAGHAN 15 Sevenoaks 1:11.77 455 35.17
23. Neema NYAULINGO 16  Beckenham 1:11.97 451 34.52
24. Fay GIBSON 14  Orpington OJ 1:12.09 449 34.39
25. Abby LEESON 15 Sevenoaks 1:12.62 439 35.67
26. Jessica DEVEREUX 16  Co Cant'bury 1:12.63 439 -

27. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim 1:12.70 438 34.75
28. Sophie ALCOCK 15 Sevenoaks 1:12.73 437 34.40
29. Lucie ROWSELL 15 Bexley 1:12.81 436 35.05
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30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
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Isabelle MINTER-PAYE
Natasha WARR
Phoebe BARRETT
Shannon ELVY
Tierney GUDGEON
Amber GIBBS

15
15
14
15
16
15

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

LN AEWNE

o
wnN e o

Open Age Group - Full Results

Katie LATHAM
Natasha SINHA
Elizabeth HATHAWAY
Sophie SIMPSON
Fearn COOK

Olivia HANDLEY
Carita HUI

Molly HAYNES
Alexandra SANDEMAN
Ebony WRIGHT
Rebecca SHIPLEY
Jessica PAGE

Holly FRYETT

Megan SHELTS

Place Name

1. Katie LATHAM

2. Natasha SINHA

3. Yolanda SPEARE

4, Savanna JEMMETT

5. Elizabeth HATHAWAY
6.  Sophie SIMPSON

7. Devon AMOS

8. Sophie LEWIS WARD
9. Fearn COOK

10. Grace WALKER

11. Alexandra SCOTT

12. Ellie COX

13. Olivia HANDLEY

14. Charlotte HOOK

15. Annabel KEPPEL-PALMER
16. Charlotte CHAPMAN
17. Emily MCCLYMONT
18. Carita HUI

19. Lucy HOWES

20. Ashley HAMILTON

21. Molly HAYNES

22. Alexandra SANDEMAN
23. Victoria WARD

24. Louisa KNIGHT

25. Sophie CARD

26. Ebony WRIGHT

27. Emma JOHNSTONE-BURT
27. Ellen SCHOLES

29. Alexandra CHEESEMAN
30. Sadie MILTON

31. Elizabeth BENNETT
32. Taylor MCCARTHY

33.  Amy FARTHING

34. Becky MONAGHAN
35. Rebecca SHIPLEY

36. Neema NYAULINGO

KCASA Championships - Gala 6

AaD
17
17
18
17
18
18
17
17
18
17
18
17
17
17

AaD
17
17
20
15
18
17
19
14
18
15
15
16
18
14
16
15
16
17
16
15
17
18
16
15
15
17
16
16
13
16
16
15

15
18
16

Orpington OJ
Dartford

Co Cant'bury
Black Lion
Beachfield
Maidstone

Club

Thanet Swim
Beckenham
RTW Monson
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
KingsSchCant
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Co Cant'bury
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Erith & Dist
Beckenham

Club

Thanet Swim
Beckenham
Co Cant'bury
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
Beckenham
Dover Life
Beckenham
Beckenham
Shepway SC
Ashford Town
Sevenoaks
Beckenham
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
RTW Monson
Beckenham
KingsSchCant
Shepway SC
Beckenham
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Bromley
Bromley
Dover Life

Co Cant'bury
Petts Wood
Bromley
Bromley
Dover Life
Orpington Ol
Bromley
Dartford
Sevenoaks
Orpington OJ
Beckenham

Cat

Cat

1:12.88
1:12.89
1:13.09
1:13.12
1:14.13
1:15.17

Time
1:02.78
1:03.74
1:05.03
1:05.38
1:07.20
1:08.60
1:09.80
1:10.13
1:10.22
1:10.56
1:11.95
1:12.38
1:14.12

DNC

Time
1:02.78
1:03.74
1:04.76
1:04.84
1:05.03
1:05.38
1:06.21
1:06.68
1:07.20
1:07.60
1.07.77
1:08.23
1:08.60
1:08.66
1:09.11
1:09.19
1:09.25
1:09.80
1:09.82
1:10.03
1:10.13
1:10.22
1:10.44
1:10.47
1:10.54
1:10.56
1:10.96
1:10.96
1:11.10
1:11.22
1:11.23
1:11.41
1:11.61
1:11.77
1:11.95
1:11.97
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435
435
431
430
413
396

FINA Pt

680
650
612
602
555
521
495
488
486
479
452
444
413

FINA Pt

680
650
620
618
612
602
580
568
555
545
541
530
521
520
510
508
507
495
494
490
488
486
482
481
479
479
471
471
468
466
466
462
458
455
452
451

35.44

35.01
35.01

50
30.01
31.12

30.85
32.87
33.05
33.27
34.40
33.72

34.92
34.52
35.31

50
30.01
31.12

31.37

30.85
31.68
32.33
32.87
32.64

33.74
33.05

33.06
33.71
34.15
33.27
34.27
34.19
34.40
33.72
34.58
33.85
3351

34.32
34.26
34.12

34.88
34.55
35.17
34.92
34.52
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Place Name AaD Club Cat Time
37. Fay GIBSON 14  Orpington OJ 1:12.09
38. Jessica PAGE 17  Orpington OJ 1:12.38
39. Abby LEESON 15 Sevenoaks 1:12.62
40. Jessica DEVEREUX 16  Co Cant'bury 1:12.63
41. Lauren PALMER-JONES 15 Thanet Swim 1:12.70
42. Sophie ALCOCK 15 Sevenoaks 1:12.73
43. Lucie ROWSELL 15 Bexley 1:12.81
44. Isabelle MINTER-PAYE 15 Orpington OJ 1:12.88
45. Natasha WARR 15 Dartford 1:12.89
46. Phoebe BARRETT 14  Co Cant'bury 1:13.09
47. Shannon ELVY 15 Black Lion 1:13.12
48. Holly FRYETT 17  Erith & Dist 1:14.12
49. Tierney GUDGEON 16  Beachfield 1:14.13
50. Amber GIBBS 15 Maidstone 1:15.17
51. Sarah PASCHOUD 22 Sharks 14 1:42.78
Megan SHELTS 17 Beckenham DNC

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time
1. Sarah PASCHOUD 22 Sharks 14 1:42.78

EVENT 406 Boys 09/14 Yrs 50m Breast HDW
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Conor WRIGHT 9 Margate 46.11
2. Edward PAULING 9 Orpington OJ 47.09
3. Joshua ELLIS 9 Beckenham 47.29
4. Edward SELLAR 9 Orpington OJ 47.40
5. Max ROGERS 9 Thanet Swim 47.81
6. Harvey MAUNDERS 9 Erith & Dist 48.83
Maximus PARPWORTH 9 Thanet Swim DQT 1L

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Oscar MILES 10 Thanet Swim 42.02
2. Christopher SHARP 10 Dover Life 42.11
3. Marcus MCSPADDEN 10 Beckenham 42.24
4. Brandon HARRIS 10 Beachfield 43.28
5.  Callum BARONTI 10  Orpington OJ 43.37
6. Jerry SYKES 10 Thanet Swim 44.17
7. Harvey STEDMAN 10 Beckenham 45.17
8. Matthew KAY 10 Ashford Town 45.29
9. Oliver GLEN 10 Sevenoaks 45.31
10. Aaron GUNN 10 Beckenham 45.32
11. Edison HAMMOND 10 Sevenoaks 45.43
12.  Rudi BRUIJN-YARD 10 Bromley 45,52
13. Martin CELI 10 Beckenham 45.53
14. George RATES 10 Beckenham 45.83
15.  Michael KUMI 10 Beckenham 46.11
16. Pravin MAHENDRAKUMAR 10 Bromley 46.22
17. Edward GRAY 10 Maidstone 46.37
18. Jack BILLINGS 10 Bromley 46.94
19. Finlay KEYWORTH 10 Thanet Swim 47.12
20. William BOOTH 10 Sevenoaks 47.23
21. Liam FOREMAN 10 Maidstone 47.60
22. George DADD 10 Maidstone 48.17

Maxwell BROOKS 10 Beckenham DQT 1L
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FINA Pt
449
444
439
439
438
437
436
435
435
431
430
413
413
396
155

BDPoints

279

FINA Pt
164
154
152
151
147
138

FINA Pt
216
215
213
198
197
186
174
173
173
172
171
170
170
167
164
163
161
155
153
152
149
144

50

34.39
34.52
35.67

34.75
34.40
35.05
35.44

35.01
3531
35.01

49.81

50
49.81
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11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

Thomas LEMAN

Scott COVENTRY
Nathaniel RODRIGUES
Kieran DALE

Dominic PERCY

Shaun THROWER
Benjamin WARD
Joseph RUSSELL
Thomas HOUSE

COeNOORAEWNE

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

Joshua COWHAM
George TYLER
Alexander BOYD
Zack ROTHMAN
Joseph HUBNER
Luke DOUGLAS
Oscar KEYWORTH
Rahul SHRESTHA
Lewis HAYES
Thomas WILTON
Tobi SIJUADE
Andre STRYDOM
Callum FOREMAN
Timothy LEBERL
Alfie HERRINGTON
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

Matthew ROGERS
Alexander IRELAND
Sebastian STEWART
Richard CARR

Luke BROWN

Ben FITZSIMONS
Alexander SONG
Benjamin TRITTON
George HILLS
Thomas HELLEWELL
Yalun ZHANG

Jack KERRIGAN
Jakob GOODMAN
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

Andrey BRIGHTWELL
Michael JACOBS

Joshua BEDFORD-EATWELL
James VICK

Ryan THROWER
Michael DAVIDSON
Joseph LOZADA

Luca LOMBARDI

David WILSON
Nathaniel STRATTON
Matthew EMMERSON
Tommy LEWIS

Jake POTTER

Simon NEWTON

WCOeNOUREWNE
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AaD
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

AaD
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

AaD
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13

AaD
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Club

RTW Monson
Sevenoaks
Dartford
Thanet Swim
Sevenoaks
Gravesend
Maidstone
Co Cant'bury
Herne Bay

Club

Thanet Swim
Sevenoaks
Thanet Swim
Margate
Bromley
Saxon Crown
Thanet Swim
Gwich Royals
Erith & Dist
Co Cant'bury
Dover Life
Sevenoaks
Maidstone
Beckenham
Dover Life

Club
Bromley
Bromley
Sevenoaks
Black Lion
Gwich Royals
Tonbridge
Erith & Dist
Maidstone
Erith & Dist
Bexley
Dartford
KingsSchCant
Sevenoaks

Club
Dartford
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Erith & Dist
Gravesend
Sevenoaks
Saxon Crown
Dartford
Sevenoaks
Saxon Crown
Sevenoaks
Saxon Crown
Petts Wood
RTW Monson

Time
36.63
39.88
40.40
41.44
41.95
42.16
43.27
43.83
44.61

Time
35.76
36.20
36.47
37.59
38.19
39.51
39.79
39.87
40.14
40.42
40.78
40.97
41.52
42.28
42.42

Time
32.37
32.51
33.19
35.21
35.91
36.72
37.62
37.89
38.12
38.69
38.89
39.15

DQT 1L

Time
32.12
32.74
33.52
33.69
33.99
34.44
3491
35.19
35.34
35.42
35.47
35.56
35.86

DQFI 2L
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FINA Pt
327
253
244
226
218
214
198
191
181

FINA Pt
352
339
331
303
289
261
255
254
248
243
237
234
224
212
210

FINA Pt
474
468
440
368
347
325
302
295
290
277
273
268

FINA Pt
485
458
427
420
409
394
378
369
364
362
360
358
349
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EVENT 407 Girls 09/14 Yrs 50m Fly HDW

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

Annabel WILSON
Katie VOWELL
Rhiannon ROWE
Jasmine WATSON
Halle BROUGHTON
Eliza POWELL
Holly BOTT

Emily DAVIS

Alicia CORVER
Rose O'BRIEN
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10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1.  Jordan ROGERS-MILLS
2.  Alexia JACKSON

3. Emma VAN SELM

4. Miga JIAN

5. Annabel SMITH

6. Luciana WARBURTON
7. Maria EVANS

8. Grace O'BRIEN

9. Lydia MITCHELL

10. Rose COMPTON

11. Amelia CHILDS

12. Tilly COMPTON

13. Lauren NAPPER

14. Aimee STRANGE

15. Eva MCINTYRE

16. Holly COLWELL

17. Nicole PALMER-JONES
18. Tamzin MYBURGH

19. Eleanor CASEY

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1.  Tiegan CHILD

2. Lauren ASEKOME
3. Ella PLOWMAN

4, Lily LAMBERT

5. Ellie VOWELL

6. Vaidehi PATEL

7. Clara GILL-PRATT
8. Hannah O'FLYNN
9. Lauren BENSON
10. Olivia DIMASCIO
11. Chiara HO

11. Francesca WHITING
13. Matilda DURRANT
14. Sarah WILLIAMS
15. Zoe NAYLOR-PERROTT
16. Sommer ANSLEY
17. Jodie CALLER

18. Tara BROWN

19. Lily JEWELL

20. Hannah LAMBERT
21. Emily DAS

22. Olivia MILES

23. Ellie WALLER

24. Robyn JOHNSON

KCASA Championships - Gala 6

AaD
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AaD
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

AaD
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Club
Beckenham
Sevenoaks
Black Lion
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Bromley
Ashford Town
Bexley
Bromley
Beckenham

Club

Dover Life
Bromley
Bromley
Saxon Crown
Bromley
Black Lion
Dover Life
Beckenham
Beckenham
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Herne Bay
Saxon Crown
Ashford Town
Faversham
Black Lion
Thanet Swim
Faversham
Co Cant'bury

Club

Bexley
Maidstone
Edenbridge
Shepway SC
Sevenoaks
Beckenham
Co Cant'bury
Bromley
Ashford Town
Bromley

Co Cant'bury
Sevenoaks
Beachfield
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Thanet Swim
Black Lion
Gwich Royals
Margate
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
Thanet Swim
Black Lion
Thanet Swim

Time
38.54
39.60
40.66
40.73
40.78
41.40
41.80
41.87
42.40
42.49

Time
3491
36.22
37.22
37.24
37.31
37.43
37.56
37.77
37.92
38.33
38.85
39.11
39.65
39.69
39.92
40.40
40.49
41.21
41.42

Time
32.75
34.36
34.47
34.78
35.16
36.27
36.33
36.37
36.41
36.42
36.43
36.43
36.49
36.60
36.85
36.89
37.01
37.21
37.47
37.50
37.72
38.15
38.25
38.39
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FINA Pt
253
233
215
214
213
204
198
197
190
188

FINA Pt
340
304
281
280
279
276
273
268
265
257
247
242
232
231
227
219
218
207
203

FINA Pt
412
357
353
344
333
303
302
301
300
299
299
299
298
295
289
288
285
281
275
274
270
260
258
256
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Place Name

25. Ellie RUSH

26. Lili JONES

27. Eve LUHMANN

28. Lara-Louise GOUGH
29. Annabelle ARNOLD

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

AaD
11
11
11
11
11

Place Name AaD
1. Erin HUMPHREYS 12
2. Daisy ANDERSON 12
3. Lauren BRADDON 12
4, Drew GOOLD 12
5. Imogen MEERS 12
6. Jessica OWEN 12
7. Natasha HAMILTON-WALKE 12
8. Helen SMITH 12
9. Phoebe BROCKINGTON 12
10. Anna CVJETAN 12
11. Abigail ASHWORTH 12
12. Scarlett CALLAGHAN 12
13. Hannah KERR 12
14. Renee SOMERVILLE 12
15. Brine STONE 12
16. Hope PAICE 12
17. Natasha COOKE 12

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Ruby WATERS 13
2. Lily SNELL 13
3. Ninah STRYDOM 13
4, Tamara-Elise ELLIOTT 13
5.  Aimee SWAISLAND 13
6. Lilly DABIN 13
7. Rosanna ARNOLD 13
8. Isobel MERRIMAN 13
9. Chloe PARKINSON 13
10. Callie-Ann WARRINGTON13
11. Elizabeth COVENEY 13
12. Ami-Louise KING 13
13. Margo KOETS 13

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
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Isabella WOODS
Anna BROOMFIELD
Hannah DENNY
Charlotte SCHOLES
Sophie LEWIS WARD
Lucy GRANT
Isabelle BOOTH
Zelie QUINN
Charlotte HOOK
Niamh MARTIN
Abbie WALLIS
Phoebe BARRETT
Georgia MILES
Maya WILLIS

Katie NAPIER
Georgia COLLETT
Charlotte GREGORY
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AaD
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Club
Margate
Orpington OJ
Bexley
Maidstone
Maidstone

Club

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
Black Lion
Beckenham
Bromley
Bexley
Sevenoaks
Dover Life
Sevenoaks
Orpington OJ
Bromley
Gwich Royals
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Bexley
Maidstone
Sevenoaks

Club
Beckenham
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Beckenham
Maidstone
Bromley
Maidstone
Gwich Royals
Thanet Swim
Maidstone
Sevenoaks
RTW Monson
Co Cant'bury

Club
Sevenoaks
Black Lion
Thanet Swim
RTW Monson
Beckenham
Beckenham
Sevenoaks
Dover Life
Sevenoaks
Bexley

Black Lion
Co Cant'bury
Herne Bay
Dartford
Orpington OJ
Maidstone
Bromley

Time
38.47
38.60
39.01
39.92
41.19

Time
31.19
31.74
32.11
32.57
33.73
33.86
34.10
34.15
34.29
34.44
34.63
34.82
34.89
35.10
35.78
36.05
36.47

Time
30.32
31.05
31.25
31.61
32.00
33.22
33.54
33.78
34.11
34.27
34.48
34.50
34.58

Time
29.90
30.12
31.03
31.64
31.81
31.83
31.97
32.39
32.40
32.48
32.48
32.66
32.77
32.94
33.50
34.13
34.15

Page 14 of 15

FINA Pt 50
254
251
244
227
207

FINA Pt
477
453
437
419
377
373
365
363
359
354
348
343
341
335
316
309
298

FINA Pt
519
484
474
458
442
395
384
375
365
360
353
352
350

FINA Pt
542
530
485
457
450
449
443
426
426
422
422
415
411
405
385
364
363
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Place Name AaD
18. Georgia BURDETT 14
19. Laura KERR 14
20. Rachelle NAUDE 14

Club

Erith & Dist
Saxon Crown
Maidstone

Time
34.24
34.25
34.57

EVENT 408 FINAL OF EVENT 405 Ladies Open 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Katie LATHAM 17
2. Sophie SIMPSON 17
3. Natasha SINHA 17
4, Yolanda SPEARE 20
5. Savanna JEMMETT 15
6. Elizabeth HATHAWAY 18

KCASA Championships - Gala 6

Club

Thanet Swim
Beckenham
Beckenham
Co Cant'bury
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

Time
1:00.52
1:03.49
1:04.03
1:04.47
1:05.01
1:05.60

Page 15 of 15

FINA Pt
360
360
350

FINA Pt
760
658
641
628
613
596

50

50
29.21
30.42
31.54

31.84
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